
Registered: 
Company Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone # Email

AM-LINER EAST, 
INC.

601 Jack Enders Blvd. Berryville, VA  22611 Lynda A. 
Whetzel

540-955-
9671 lwhetzel@amlinereast.com

Heitkamp, Inc. 99 Callender Road 
Watertown, CT 
06795 Jerri Sumlin

678-399-
2648 

JSumlin@EHEITKAMP.COM  and 
Bidnotice@eheitkamp.com

Insituform 
Technologies, LLC

1819 John Moore Rd Monroe, NC 28110

Robert W. 
Brown Jr., E.I. 
and BJ 
Kerstiens

704-296-
5110 rbrown@insituform.com

IPR Southeast LLC 5207 Brer Rabbit Rd.
Stone Mountain, GA 
30083 Allyson Jones 

404-969-
3073

ajones@teamipr.com and 
esimpson@teamipr.com

Layne Inliner, LLC 1441 Delta Drive Gastonia, NC 28052
Dianne Hearn 

704-504-
8464   Dianne.Hearn@Layne.com

SAK
864 Hoff Road O’Fallon, Missouri 

63366 Thomas J. 
Qualls

618-791-
6703 bidcippe@sakcon.com 

Spectrashield Liner 
Systems

4527 Sunbeam Road Jacksonville, FL 
32257 Sims Rhyne

904-704-
9786 jsrhyne@spectrashield.com

Tri-State Utilities 
2111 Smith Ave. Chesapeake, VA 

23320

Steven A. 
McSweeney 
(Andy)

757-366-
9505 andym@tristateutilities.com

Sewer Lining Contract 2015
Bid Opening March 19, 2015        2:00 a.m.


